
Indians - Jason Bement Red Sox - James Sherrill

Yankees - Greg Sisk Braves - Jeremiah Brewer

Thursday, May 26 Tuesday, June 14 - Practices

6:30 Indians vs Red Sox 6:30 Braves

7:30 Yankees vs Braves 7:30 Yankees

Tuesday, May 31 - Practices Thursday, June 16

6:30 Braves 6:30 Braves vs Indians

7:30 Yankees 7:30 Yankees vs Red Sox

Thursday, June 2 Monday, June 20

6:30 Red Sox vs Braves 6:30 Indians vs Red Sox

7:30 Indians vs Yankees 7:30 Yankees vs Braves

*Monday, June 6* *PICTURES* Tuesday, June 21 - Practices

6:30 Indians vs Braves 6:30 Indians

7:30 Red Sox vs Yankees 7:30 Red Sox

**Picture schedule for June 6**

6:00 Braves 6:45 Red Sox Thursday, June 23

6:15 Indians 7:00 Yankees 6:30 Indians vs Yankees

7:30 Red Sox vs Braves

Tuesday, June 7 - Practices

6:30 Indians Monday, June 27

7:30 Red Sox 6:30 Indians vs Braves

7:30 Red Sox vs Yankees

Thursday, June 9 Games

6:30 Braves vs Red Sox **Make up days if needed

7:30 Yankees vs Indians Tuesday, June 28

Thursday, June 30

Monday, June 13

6:30 Braves vs Yankees 

7:30 Red Sox vs Indians

Home Team Is Second on the Schedule

Cancellation Line - 223-3599

PITCHING MACHINE SCHEDULE 2016


